TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

121 (OPS)
(NN PROYINCIIDNOYOFT)
LUBRICATION (OPS)

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

o

SECTION

i a R
SECTION NUMBER

53427 655

SIS

121
10

2, )10x12

222




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

191 (0PS)

CADINEFROYINCLDThIVIFT)
LUBRICATION
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

(oPS)

N AN
SECTION

IV vES

53427 655

SECTION NUMBER

Kv—7 OFRITERTRBELTEEEADT, v FESTEXLTLES W

¥hen ordering items marked X

because they are available only as a set.

,indicate the set number

Mo %ﬁggg EEETMN %%zﬁ/ PART NAME i}
H5 5 o #HES/ COMPONENT PARTS N Q'ty

1 91165 N°12°n%ob™ pP7-14 PIPE BAND PZ-14 6
2 9710050014 N“2Y4“prx M5 SPRING WASHER M5 23
3 9642051014 FAav3x2% MEX10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 23
4 91137 n“ok pz-524 BAND PZ-524 _ 5
5 91167 Ne12°n%op™ pZ-34 PIPE BAND PZ-34 3
6 21180 NeA12°nNS b PZ-16 PIPE BAND PZ~-16 9
7 91384 Ne172°n™yb™ PZ-534 PIPE BAND PZ-534 2
8 91160 2932% PA-4 PLUG PA-4 45
9 91161 AU-I2% PB-4 SLEEVE PB-4 45
10 91170 Z9J7° PFF-4 NIPPLE PFF-4

11 91162 ZY2°I PD-4 NIPPLE PD-4

12 91169 Ilbhk™ PEF-4 ELBOW PEF-4

13 91203 IlE™ PHD-4 ELBOW PHD-4

14 9660060014 FYb Mé HEXAGON NUT M6

15 9710060008 NRRY™A™R M6 SPRING WASHER Mé6

16 90506006 J-ibpr29539 pGc=-006 SHIELD PLUG PG~-006

17 90502003 FYAR-7°529%t- DPB15 DESTER PLUNGER DPB15

18 9670061208 VYEYREHMILE M6X1T2 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12

19

5340 66 112

AEEPL

BRACKET

20

9642062514

FARIRIN MEX25

SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW Mé6X25

8

2

6

6

4

4

2

4

4

2

4
21 9430040260 NeAL2° (=-2)Y4X260 PIPE 4X260 2
22 9430040510 Ne1L7° (4= y4%510 PIPE 4X510 2
23 9430040360 Ne1I° (H=-112)4X360 PIPE 4X360 4
24 9430040140 NeA7° (B-U2)4X140 PIPE 4X140 2
25 91172 AJy=2% PB-6 SLEEVE PB-6 11
26 91173 TSN pA-6 PLUG PA-6 11
27 9431060460 NeA2° (102 )6X460 PIPE 6X460 1
28 9432040290 NeA2° (PHIZ0L) X290 PIPE 4%290 1
29 9670062508 YhYbaribE MEX25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X?25 5
30 91067 FTUAR~7°329%P- DPB11 DESTER PLUNGER DPB11 ]
21 9431060190 NeA7°(F1az)6X190 PIPE 6X190 1
32 91186 T1- PKD=6 TEE PKD-6 2
323 9431060140 Ne17°(r1a2)6X140 PIPE 6X140 1
34 9430040120 NP9 (H=-02y4%120 PIPE 4X120 1
35 9430040310 NeA7° (H=-Uuy4X310 PIPE 4X310 1
36 9430040325 NOATIO (B~ )YLX325 PIPE 4X325 1
37 9430040195 NOATO (M=) 4LX195 PIPE 4X195 1
38 9430040245 NC A2 (B-UD)4X245 PIPE 4X245 1
39 9430040320 NeA7° (H~12)4X320 PIPE 4X320 1
40 9430040290 NOA2° (H=-1J2)4%290 PIPE 4X290 1
41 9430040175 NOAT9 (H-)Y4X175 PIPE 4X175 1
42 9430040375 NOA7° (H=~1)Y4X375 PIPE 4X375 2
43 91060 Jx73%~- pal10T CONNECTOR P@10T 2z
44 9431061300 N°17° (F1a2Y6X1300 PIPE 6X1300 1
45 9431060860 N°42° (F1al)6X860 PIPE 6X860 1
46 91375 TUAR~)°529%p- DPB=-12 DESTER PLUNGER DPR-12 -1
&7 91331 S=ibbn3°59% pg-10N SHIELD PLUG PG-10N 1
48 9430040460 NoA7° (H-U2)4X460 PIPE 4X460 1
49 9430040400 NTA2° (=122 4X400 PIPE 4X400 1
50 9431060590 NeA2° (F+100)6XK590 PIPE 6X590 1

223






